konzertN.de

Forms Of Hands 2013
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 25.04.2019, 12:43 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

01:00

Samstag
von

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

01:00

bis

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

23:45

00:45

01:45

bis

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

23:45

00:45

01:45

Bands

Kaibun (BE)
Phasenmensch (DE)
Wieloryb (PL)

Heimstatt Yipotash (DE)
Xabec (DE)

Geistform (ES)

Ah Cama-Sotz (BE)

Bands

Yura Yura (FR)

Le Moderniste (BE)
Talvekoidik (DE)
Hysteresis (BE)
Nullvektor (DE)
Orphx (CA)

Winterkélte (DE)
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